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UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP
UP

DN
UP

LIFE SAFETY PLAN LEGEND

36' PATH OF TRAVEL AND DISTANCE 

BEWTEEN DOTS AND ARROW AND 
OCCUPANT LOAD

COMMON PATH OF EGRESS 

TRAVEL

CPET

2-HR HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY COMPLIANT WITH IBC 

SECTION 711, UL #U415 OR UNLESS OTHERWISE 
NOTED 

25 
OCCS.

1-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,

UL #U419 OR UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

1-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,

UL #U415, SHAFT ENCLOSURE OR UNLESS OTHERWISE 

NOTED

2-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,

UL #U419 OR UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

2-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 706

(C.I.P. CONCRETE)

2-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,
UL #U415, SHAFT ENCLOSURE OR UNLESS OTHERWISE 

NOTED

2-HR FIRE WALL COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 706, UL 
#U419 OR UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

1
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2
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1
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0
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OCCUPANCY LEGEND

Business areas

Business areas (No Plumbing Count)

Business areas (Non-Occupiable)

Business Storage Areas, Mechanical equipment room

1
7
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4
"

IMAGINARY LOT LINE

1 HOUR RATED EXTERIOR WALL PER TABLE 602

OPEN STAIR ALLOWED LEVEL 
01 PER 712.1.9 

6
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7
"
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IR

E
 S
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' 
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3
"

IM
A

G
IN

A
R

Y
 L

O
T
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IN

E

1
2

' 
- 

4
"

NON RATED EXTERIOR WALL PER TABLE 602

NON RATED WINDOWS PER TABLE 705.8

2HR FIRE WALL

EXISTING STANDPIPE

ADDITIONAL STANDPIPE NOT REQUIRED 
FOR HORIZ. EXIT PER 905.4.2 EXCEPTION.  
36' FROM EXISTING STANDPIPE TO  
HORIZONTAL EXIT < ALLOWABLE 130' = IN 
COMPLIANCE

REQ'D = 46 X 0.2 = 10"
PROVIDED = 68"

REQ'D = 46 X 0.2 = 10"
PROVIDED = 37"

104 SF
OFFICE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

126 SF
OFFICE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

1143 SF
OPEN OFFICE

24 OCC

100 SF /OCC

REQ'D = 46 X 0.2 = 10"
PROVIDED = 33"

124 SF
ELEC

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

49 SF
CUSTODIAL

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

268 SF
ELEC

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC
140 SF
OFFICE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

146 SF
OFFICE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

148 SF
OFFICE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

147 SF
OFFICE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

147 SF
OFFICE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

152 SF
OFFICE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

146 SF
OFFICE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

474 SF
PUBLIC AREA

6 OCC

100 SF /OCC

117 SF
STORAGE

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

120 SF
WORKROOM

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

103 SF
KITCHENETTE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC
120 SF
CONF

8 OCC

15 SF /OCC

51 SF
SECURITY

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

EXIT
STAIR

STW113

550 SF
CONF

38 OCC

100 SF /OCC

VESTIBULE

CRW101A

244 SF
OFFICE

3 OCC

100 SF /OCC

RR

RRWM123

RR

RRWW125 63 SF
IDF

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

127 SF
OFFICE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

204 SF
LOUNGE

16 OCC

15 SF /OCC

1233 SF
PUBLIC AREA

13 OCC

100 SF /OCC

57 SF
CONF

1 OCC

100 SF /OCC

INCREASED OCCUPANT LOAD PROVIDED 
PER 1004.2 

REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW INFILL 
WITH 8" CMU UL #U905

EXISTING 6" CMU WALL 
CLASSIFIED AS 2-HOUR FIRE 
WALL PER UL #U906
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FIRST FLOOR CODE
PLAN

UNIVERSITY OF
COLORADO AT
BOULDER

RAMY - IPHY
RELOCATION

1800 COLORADO AVENUE
BOULDER, CO 80305

REGENT DRIVE
BOULDER, CO 80305

N
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 F
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R
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T
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IO

N

 1/8" = 1'-0"A3
LS LEVEL 01

OCCUPANT LOAD AND EXIT REQUIREMENTS

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION AREA
AREA PER
OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT
LOAD FOR
EXITING

Not Placed

Assembly without fixed seats Concentrated (chairs only - not
fixed)

0 SF 19

0 SF 19

LEVEL 01a

Business areas 2568 SF 94

Business areas (No Plumbing Count) 2943 SF 100 SF 37

Business areas (Non-Occupiable) 497 SF 0 SF 0

Business Storage Areas, Mechanical equipment room 792 SF 300 SF 7

6800 SF 138

LEVEL 02

Business areas 3788 SF 100 SF 61

Business areas (No Plumbing Count) 1832 SF 100 SF 22

Business areas (Non-Occupiable) 655 SF 0 SF 39

Business Storage Areas, Mechanical equipment room 469 SF 300 SF 6

6744 SF 128

LEVEL 03

Business areas 4741 SF 100 SF 51

Business areas (No Plumbing Count) 1082 SF 100 SF 14

Business areas (Non-Occupiable) 489 SF 0 SF 0

Business Storage Areas, Mechanical equipment room 500 SF 300 SF 5

6812 SF 70

LEVEL 04a

Accessory storage areas, Mechanical equipment room 40 SF 300 SF 1

Business areas (Non-Occupiable) 62 SF 0 SF 0

Business Storage Areas, Mechanical equipment room 2438 SF 300 SF 9

2540 SF 10

22895 SF 365

 1/32" = 1'-0"A1
LEVEL 01 - RAMALEY & IPHY
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T30

DN

DN

DN DN
UP

UP

UP
DN

UP

UP

DN

LIFE SAFETY PLAN LEGEND

36' PATH OF TRAVEL AND DISTANCE 

BEWTEEN DOTS AND ARROW AND 
OCCUPANT LOAD

COMMON PATH OF EGRESS 

TRAVEL

CPET

2-HR HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY COMPLIANT WITH IBC 

SECTION 711, UL #U415 OR UNLESS OTHERWISE 
NOTED 

25 
OCCS.

1-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,

UL #U419 OR UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

1-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,

UL #U415, SHAFT ENCLOSURE OR UNLESS OTHERWISE 

NOTED

2-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,

UL #U419 OR UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

2-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 706

(C.I.P. CONCRETE)

2-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,
UL #U415, SHAFT ENCLOSURE OR UNLESS OTHERWISE 

NOTED

2-HR FIRE WALL COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 706, UL 
#U419 OR UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

OCCUPANCY LEGEND

Business areas

Business areas (No Plumbing Count)

Business areas (Non-Occupiable)

Business Storage Areas, Mechanical equipment
room

EXIT
STAIR

STW213

187 SF
EXAM

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

129 SF
CONF

9 OCC

100 SF /OCC

63 SF
IDF

1 OCC

300 SF /OCCELEV

ELW203
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1 HOUR RATED EXTERIOR WALL PER TABLE 602
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NON RATED WINDOW PER TABLE 705.8

NON RATED EXTERIOR WALL PER TABLE 602

NON RATED WINDOWS PER TABLE 705.8

2-HR FIRE WALL

EXISTING STANDPIPE

ADDITIONAL STANDPIPE NOT REQUIRED 
FOR HORIZ. EXIT PER 905.4.2 EXCEPTION.  
36' FROM EXISTING STANDPIPE TO  
HORIZONTAL EXIT < ALLOWABLE 130' = IN 
COMPLIANCE

RR

RRWM223

188 SF
EXAM

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

180 SF
EXAM

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

194 SF
EXAM

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

194 SF
EXAM

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

275 SF
EXAM

3 OCC

100 SF /OCC

202 SF
EXAM

3 OCC

100 SF /OCC

SHOWER

W212A

VESTIBULE

W212

178 SF
EXAM

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

195 SF
EXAM

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

36 SF
ELEC

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

796 SF
PUBLIC AREA

8 OCC

100 SF /OCC

82 SF
WAITING AREA

1 OCC

100 SF /OCC

RR
RRWW225

404 SF
PUBLIC AREA

5 OCC

100 SF /OCC

1160 SF
OPEN OFFICE

24 OCC

100 SF /OCC

REQ'D = 70 X 0.2 = 14"
PROVIDED = 34"

REQ'D = 69 X 0.3 = 21"
PROVIDED = 48"

707 SF
LAB

8 OCC

100 SF /OCC

141 SF
OFFICE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

83 SF
STORAGE

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

50 SF
STORAGE

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

71 SF
STORAGE

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

167 SF
STORAGE

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

134 SF
OFFICE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC
131 SF
OFFICE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

144 SF
EXAM

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

FEC
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PER 1004.2 

REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW INFILL 
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WALL PER UL #U906
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 1/8" = 1'-0"A3
LS LEVEL 02

 1/32" = 1'-0"A1
LEVEL 02 - RAMALEY & IPHY



DN

UP

UP

UP

T30

DN DN

UP

DN

DN

UP

UP

LIFE SAFETY PLAN LEGEND

36' PATH OF TRAVEL AND DISTANCE 

BEWTEEN DOTS AND ARROW AND 
OCCUPANT LOAD

COMMON PATH OF EGRESS 

TRAVEL

CPET

2-HR HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY COMPLIANT WITH IBC 

SECTION 711, UL #U415 OR UNLESS OTHERWISE 
NOTED 

25 
OCCS.

1-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,

UL #U419 OR UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

1-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,

UL #U415, SHAFT ENCLOSURE OR UNLESS OTHERWISE 

NOTED

2-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,

UL #U419 OR UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

2-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 706

(C.I.P. CONCRETE)

2-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,
UL #U415, SHAFT ENCLOSURE OR UNLESS OTHERWISE 

NOTED

2-HR FIRE WALL COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 706, UL 
#U419 OR UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

2HR FIRE WALL

OCCUPANCY LEGEND

Business areas

Business areas (No Plumbing Count)

Business areas (Non-Occupiable)

Business Storage Areas, Mechanical
equipment room

129 SF
LAB

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

63 SF
IDF

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

1190 SF
LAB

13 OCC

100 SF /OCC

EXIT
STAIR

STW313

RR

RRWM323

RR

RRWW325

2HR FIRE WALL

ELEV

ELW303
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EXISTING STANDPIPE

ADDITIONAL STANDPIPE NOT REQUIRED 
FOR HORIZ. EXIT PER 905.4.2 EXCEPTION.  
36' FROM EXISTING STANDPIPE TO  
HORIZONTAL EXIT < ALLOWABLE 130' = IN 
COMPLIANCE
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REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW INFILL 
WITH 8" CMU UL U905

1
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S
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IS
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1
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IMAGINARY LOT LINE

1 HOUR RATED EXTERIOR WALL PER TABLE 602

NON RATED WINDOW PER TABLE 705.8

NON RATED EXTERIOR WALL PER TABLE 602

NON RATED WINDOWS PER TABLE 705.8

1214 SF
LAB

13 OCC

100 SF /OCC

2208 SF
LAB

23 OCC

100 SF /OCC

49 SF
STORAGE

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

287 SF
STORAGE

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

36 SF
ELEC

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

544 SF
PUBLIC AREA

6 OCC

100 SF /OCC

361 SF
PUBLIC AREA

5 OCC

100 SF /OCC

75 SF
PUBLIC AREA

1 OCC

100 SF /OCC

REQ'D = 45 X 0.2 = 9"
PROVIDED = 34"

REQ'D = 44 X 0.3 = 14"
PROVIDED = 48"

65 SF
STORAGE

1 OCC

300 SF /OCC

FEC

FEC

103 SF
ALCOVE

2 OCC

100 SF /OCC

UL #D711, 2-HR SHAFT WALL PROTECTING 
STEEL BEAMS, 4 1/2" THICK STANDARD-
WEIGHT CONC. 

2 HOUR SHAFT WALL CEILING

REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW INFILL 
WITH 8" CMU UL #U905

EXISTING 6" CMU WALL 
CLASSIFIED AS 2-HOUR FIRE 
WALL PER UL #U906
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 1/8" = 1'-0"
A3 LS LEVEL 03

 1/32" = 1'-0"
A1 LEVEL 03 - RAMALEY & IPHY
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UPT
1
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UP
DN

DN

DN
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UP

LIFE SAFETY PLAN LEGEND

36' PATH OF TRAVEL AND DISTANCE 

BEWTEEN DOTS AND ARROW AND 
OCCUPANT LOAD

COMMON PATH OF EGRESS 

TRAVEL

CPET

2-HR HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY COMPLIANT WITH IBC 

SECTION 711, UL #U415 OR UNLESS OTHERWISE 
NOTED 

25 
OCCS.

1-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,

UL #U419 OR UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

1-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,

UL #U415, SHAFT ENCLOSURE OR UNLESS OTHERWISE 

NOTED

2-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,

UL #U419 OR UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

2-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 706

(C.I.P. CONCRETE)

2-HR FIRE BARRIER COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 707,
UL #U415, SHAFT ENCLOSURE OR UNLESS OTHERWISE 

NOTED

2-HR FIRE WALL COMPLIANT WITH IBC SECTION 706, UL 
#U419 OR UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

OCCUPANCY LEGEND

Business areas (Non-Occupiable)

Business Storage Areas,
Mechanical equipment room

2438 SF
PENTHOUSE

9 OCC

300 SF /OCC

ELEV

ELW403

EXIT
STAIR
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300 SF /OCC
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CODE PLAN

UNIVERSITY OF
COLORADO AT
BOULDER

RAMY - IPHY
RELOCATION

1800 COLORADO AVENUE
BOULDER, CO 80305

REGENT DRIVE
BOULDER, CO 80305

N
O

T
 F

O
R

 C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
IO

N

 1/8" = 1'-0"1
LEVEL 04 - PENTHOUSE

 1/32" = 1'-0"2
LEVEL 04 - RAMALEY & IPHY



LEVEL 01
89' - 4"

LEVEL 02
100' - 6"

LEVEL 03
113' - 1"

SANDSTONE ROOF EAVE 
EDGE

PAINTED MTL SCREEN OVER 
CHIMNEY OPENING

5" / 1
2"

5" / 12"

5
" 

/ 
1
2

"

HORIZONTALMA
SONRY RELIEF 

JOINT

LEVEL 04a
128' - 1"

LEVEL 01a
88' - 9"

HORIZONTAL MASONRY RELIEF 
JOINT

1
1

' -
 9

"
1

2
' -

 7
"

1
5

' -
 0

"

A-200
A5

044200.A06
LIMESTONE JAMB - LJ1

044200.A07
LIMESTONE JAMB - LJ2

044200.A05
LIMESTONE SILL - LS2

044200.A04
LIMESTONE SILL - LS1

044200.A12
LIMESTONE BELT
COURSE

074213.16.A01
METAL PLATE WALL
PANEL

084113.A00
ALUMINUM STOREFRONT

084113.A00
ALUMINUM STOREFRONT

044200.A13
LIMESTONE CARTOUCHE

084413.A00
GLAZED ALUMINUM
CURTAIN WALL

073213.A01
CLAY ROOF TILE

044200.A01
LIMESTONE CLADDING

073213.A01
CLAY ROOF TILE

073213.A01
CLAY ROOF TILE

073213.A01
CLAY ROOF TILE

079513.16.A00
EXTERIOR EXPANSION JOINT

COVER ASSEMBLY

044200.A10
LIMESTONE COPING - LC1

044200.A11
LIMESTONE COPING - LC2

077253.A00
SNOW GUARD

077253.A00
SNOW GUARD

077253.A00
SNOW GUARD

HORIZONTAL MASONRY RELIEF 
JOINT

076200.C04
DOWNSPOUT

076200.C02
HANGING GUTTER

076200.C02
HANGING GUTTER

076200.C04
DOWNSPOUT
076200.C04
DOWNSPOUT

076200.C02
HANGING GUTTER

044200.A01
LIMESTONE CLADDING

044200.A04
LIMESTONE SILL - LS1

044313.13.H02
LINTEL

044313.13.H02
LINTEL

044200.A09
LIMESTONE PANEL - LP1

CJ CJ

CJ

LEVEL 01
89' - 4"

LEVEL 02
100' - 6"

LEVEL 03
113' - 1" HORIZONTAL MASONRY 

RELIEF JOINT

LEVEL 04a
128' - 1"
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1
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LEVEL 01a
88' - 9"

5
" 
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"
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" 

/ 
1
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"

084113.A00
ALUMINUM STOREFRONT

074213.16.A01
METAL PLATE WALL
PANEL

089119.A00
FIXED LOUVER

089119.F01
BLANK-OFF PANEL,
INSULATED

089119.F01
BLANK-OFF PANEL,
INSULATED

089119.F01
BLANK-OFF PANEL,
INSULATED

R-2

R-2

044200.A12
LIMESTONE BELT
COURSE

044200.A08
LIMESTONE LINTEL - LL1

044200.A06
LIMESTONE JAMB - LJ1

044200.A05
LIMESTONE SILL - LS2

044200.A04
LIMESTONE SILL - LS1

HORIZONTAL MASONRY 
RELIEF JOINT

HORIZONTAL MASONRY 
RELIEF JOINT

HORIZONTAL MASONRY 
RELIEF JOINT

077253.A00
SNOW GUARD

076200.C02
HANGING GUTTER

076200.C04
DOWNSPOUT

076200.C02
HANGING GUTTER

076200.C04
DOWNSPOUT

089119.A00
FIXED LOUVER

089119.F01
BLANK-OFF PANEL,

INSULATED

044200.A01
LIMESTONE CLADDING

CJ CJ CJ

CJ CJ

LEVEL 01
89' - 4"

LEVEL 02
100' - 6"

LEVEL 03
113' - 1"

LEVEL 04a
128' - 1"

LEVEL 01a
88' - 9"
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074213.16.A01
METAL PLATE WALL
PANEL

044200.A11
LIMESTONE COPING - LC2

044200.A08
LIMESTONE LINTEL - LL1

044200.A06
LIMESTONE JAMB - LJ1
044200.A06
LIMESTONE JAMB - LJ1

044200.A05
LIMESTONE SILL - LS2

084113.A00
ALUMINUM STOREFRONT

044200.A01
LIMESTONE CLADDING

084113.A00
ALUMINUM STOREFRONT

5' - 4"

4' - 6"

LEVEL 02
100' - 6"

LEVEL 03
113' - 1"

LEVEL 04a
128' - 1"

LEVEL 01
89' - 4"
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